
Coaches:

Marianne Viscardi

Union Springs
(B) V Bowling (Union Springs/Port Byron)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 26, 2018 Mon Regular Season TBD 4:00
PM

Starlite Lanes,
1379 Clark Street
Road, Auburn, NY
13021

L

Nov 30, 2018 Fri Regular Season Groton 4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Dec 3, 2018 Mon Regular Season Newark Valley 4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Dec 5, 2018 Wed Regular Season Candor (Candor
Boys)

4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Dec 6, 2018 Thu Regular Season @ Watkins Glen 4:00
PM Harborside Lanes Departure Time:

2:30 PM L

Dec 11, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ Lansing 4:00
PM

Helen Newman
Bowling Lanes -
Cornell University

Departure Time:
3:00 PM L

Dec 12, 2018 Wed Regular Season Waverly 4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Dec 18, 2018 Tue Regular Season @ TBD 3:30
PM TBD Departure Time:

1:45 PM L

Dec 19, 2018 Wed Regular Season Watkins Glen 4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Jan 2, 2019 Wed Regular Season Tioga 4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Jan 14, 2019 Mon Regular Season 
4-0 W Odessa-Montour 4:00

PM Starlite Lanes L

Jan 16, 2019 Wed Regular Season Lansing 4:00
PM Starlite Lanes L

Jan 17, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ TBD 3:30
PM Rossi Lanes Departure Time:

1:30 PM L

Jan 19, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(Tom Sullivan
Tournament)

@ TBD 12:00
AM

Crystal Lanes,
11749 Eash
Corning Road,
Corning, NY
14830

Departure Time:
9:30 AM L

Jan 22, 2019 Tue Regular Season @ Waverly 3:30
PM

Valley Bowling
Center

Departure Time:
1:30 PM L

Jan 24, 2019 Thu Regular Season @ Marathon 3:30
PM Cort Lanes Departure Time:

2:00 PM L

Feb 2, 2019 Sat
Regular Season
(IAC
Championships)

Odessa-Montour,
Candor (Candor
Boys), Groton,
Lansing, Marathon,
Newark Valley,
Tioga, Watkins Glen
@ Waverly

1:00
PM

Valley Bowling
Center L

Feb 4, 2019 Mon Regular Season @ Newark Valley 4:00
PM Cardinal Lanes Departure Time:

2:00 PM L

Feb 8, 2019 Fri

Post-Season
(Sectional
Contest at
Vestal)

@ TBD 3:00
PM Midway Lanes Departure Time:

11:30 AM NL

Feb 16, 2019 Sat
Post-Season
(State Qualifier at
Waverly)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Valley Bowling
Center L
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